MSX-E3701 / MSX-E3701-x /
MSX-E3700
Acquisition of 4, 8 or 16 inductive transducers
For Half-Bridge, LVDT, Mahr or Knaebel
transducers
Digital output 24 V with compare logic
24 V digital trigger input
New!

Fax:	 +49 7229 1847-222	 www.addi-data.com
Intelligent Ethernet systems, analog – MSX-E3701 / MSX-E3701-x / MSX-E3700
Ordering information
MSX-E3701 / MSX-E3701-x / MSX-E3700
Ethernet system for length measurement, 24-bit, 16/8/4 inductive displacement transducers, LVDT, half-bridge, Mahr-compatible, Knaebel.
Incl. technical description, software drivers and ConfigTools.
MSX-E3700 (degree of protection IP 40)
Incl. standard binders SMX-10 and SMX-20
MSX-E3700-HB-16:	 For 16 HB inductive transducers
MSX-E3700-LVDT-16:	 For 16 LVDT inductive transducers
MSX-E3700-HB-8:	 For 8 HB inductive transducers
MSX-E3700-LVDT-8:	 For 8 LVDT inductive transducers
MSX-E3700-HB-4:	 For 4 HB inductive transducers
MSX-E3700-LVDT-4:	 For 4 LVDT inductive transducers
Binders for MSX-E3700:
Power Supply
SMX-10:	 Standard 3-pin binder, 5.08 mm grid,
	 screw connector (included in delivery)
SMX-11:	 3-pin binder, 5.08 mm grid,
	 2-row screw connector
SMX-12:	 3-pin binder,5.08 mm grid,
	 2-row spring-cage connector
Trigger
SMX-20:	  Standard 3-pin binder, 5.08 mm grid
MSX-E3701: IP 65, standard system
MSX-E3701-HB-16:	 For 16 HB inductive displacement transducers
MSX-E3701-LVDT-16:	 For 16 LVDT inductive displacement transducers
MSX-E3701-HB-8:	 For 8 HB inductive displacement transducers
MSX-E3701-K-8:		 	 For 8 Knaebel induct. displacement transducers
MSX-E3701-LVDT-8:	 For 8 LVDT inductive displacement transducers
MSX-E3701-HB-4:	 For 4 HB inductive displacement transducers
MSX-E3701-M-8:	 for 8 Mahr-compatible displacement transducers
MSX-E3701-LVDT-4:	 For 4 LVDT inductive displacement transducers
MSX-E3701-M-4:	 for 4 Mahr-compatible displacement transducers
Options
MSX-E 5V-Trigger: Level change of the trigger inputs and outputs to 5 V
Opt. MSX-E Dig. Out: additional dig. ouptut with compare logic for
transducer 0 (only available for MSX-E3701-x-4)